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PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

aAhOSO00000EMCP40AP
R00190437

Personal Loan

Chandra Swar

NOO57, 6 NO SONAKHALI ICDS
SCHOOL+SONAKHALI+West Bengal+743329

9093174235

West Bengal 743372
Yes

Local

Chandr
Self

icds

Medium
Yes

6296237030
32

12th

nil

Married

Yes

nil

1

1

Owned

00



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address Plate
Locality of Residence

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 2
CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

00
Not Seen

Posh

Pakka

1

, Water Purifier

no need

no need

No

Nul

Negative

0000

Nul

Negative

0000
Non-Serviceable
Customer Denied Application
Yes

Residential
22.230758006245694
88.68656746001112
36908

2025-07-16
18:56:23

2025-07-09

15:25:47



53

54

55

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

+

INCO!

West Bengal 743329,

A o
32.2383791§§§8712 8.68657453447406

West Bengal 743329,

691%?_&62085?88 68657434959584

6MJP+G39, Canni
16-07-202506:54:

rb% West Bengal 743329, |

22.23076085267299, 88 686569848361 86

Pincode : 743329




56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

6MJP+G39 Cannir}‘% West Bengal 743329, |
16-07-2025 06:54:46 pm

22.230764050851146,88.68657336197654
Pincode : 743329

57 residence_photo_outside

6MJP+G39 Cannirb% West Bengal 743329, |
16-07-2025 06:55:05 pm

22.23076218511484,88.686572710417
Pincode : 743329




58

59

A WN

Photo with Agent

76MJP+G39h Canninz% West Behgal 743329, |
16-07-2025 06:55:23 pm
22.230767535404826,88.68656620573351
Pincode : 743329

Photo of ID Proof

16-07-2025 06:55

22.23077083864974,88.68657338397655
Pincode : 743329

6MJP+G39 Cannir:!& West Bengal 743329, |
:3/ pm

Important - Mandatory to be fillg @ﬁﬁm’%ﬂ’
Date and Time of Visit 4
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report



